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COMMANDER®

$C-4389

Single Lavatory Basin
Faucet &

GENERAL SPECIFICATION

Polished chrome plated single basin faucet. Brass body with integral spout.
Lever handle with hot and cold indexes. Flow control device reduces flow
to 2.2 gpm/8.4 Ipm. 1/2” NPSM inlet connection. Meets A112.18.1/CSA
B125.1 and NSF 61 standards.

O $SC-4389

Single basin faucet.

OPTIONS
SUFFIX DESCRIPTION

O BO 0.5 gpm flow control, vandal-resistant

N S
o
(51Tmm) 2" |
(5Tmm)
(5Tmm)
1
1-1/16"
(27mm)
7/8"k/IAX
(22mm)
1-11/16" DIA
(43mm)

(57r[vm)

NOTE: Inlet is sized for either coupling or sweat connection. All dimensions

are subject to change without notice.
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Sensorflo — Registered T.M. Speakman Company
© Copyright, Speakman Company, 2008




	Check Box83: Off
	Check Box84: Off
	Text85: 


